
THERMO COMFORT
AIRCOHEATER 2.0 MINI

VASTE AIRCO ZONDER BUITENUNIT

A0029102

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Koelcapaciteit min

Koelcapaciteit nom

Koelcapaciteit max

Verwarmingscapaciteit min

Verwarmingscapaciteit nom

Verwarmingscapaciteit max

Aansluitvermogen

COP bij A7/20

Energielabel koeling

Energieklasse verwarming

Bediening

Diameter muurdoorvoer

Geluidsniveau min-max

Koelmiddel

mm

kg

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

mm

dB(A)

549h x 810b x 165d

38

0,7

1,73

2,35

0,75

1,71

2,4

550 W - 230V

3,15

A

A

Infrarood + touchscreen

162
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